used will be the rate on the day that the quote or invoice is generated, unless otherwise agreed.  

1) STANDARD FEES 

The following fees are per deployment: 

Workstation Licences £300 (Three hundred pounds Sterling)  
Router Licences   £500 (Five hundred pounds Sterling)  
Server Licences  £1,500 (One thousand, five hundred pounds Sterling)  

For licences purchased in excess of 50+, an automatic 25% discount will apply.  The charges would 
be: 

Workstation Licences  £225 (Two hundred and twenty five pounds Sterling)  
Router Licences  £375 (Three hundred and seventy five pounds Sterling) 
Server Licences £1,125 (One thousand, one hundred and twenty five pounds 

Sterling) 

Concurrent Site Licences: 

Concurrent licence allows for multiple installations with an agreed number of concurrent users at any one 
time 

Workstation Licence £300 (Three hundred pounds Sterling) per concurrent user plus 25% retainer fee 

Router Licence £500 (Five hundred pounds Sterling) per concurrent user 
plus 25% retainer fee 

Server Licence  £1,500 (One thousand, five hundred pounds Sterling) per concurrent user 
plus 25% retainer fee 

Unlimited Annual Licence 
This licence allows unlimited use of DicomObjects licences and can be a combined licence of 
Server, Router and Workstation licences or priced on a specific DicomObjects licence basis.

[...]

This fee is only applicable for licences purchased over 1 year. 

Licence upgrade fee: 

Upgrading from Workstation to Router Licence  £200    (Two hundred pounds Sterling) 
Upgrading from Router to Server Licence       £1,000 (One thousand pounds 
Sterling) 
Upgrading from Workstation to Server Licence  £1,200  (One thousand two hundred 
pounds Sterling) 

Transfer of Licence from ‘End-User to ‘End-User’ (client to client) 

In the rare instance that a licence has to be moved from one ‘end-user’ to another, this can 
only be done after 1 year of the purchase of the original licence and a 25% transfer charge